
I.D.:	49087148

Pachet	terminal	box-uri	si	accesorii

Data
publicarii

20.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

980,00	RON	-	980,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachetul	de	terminal	box-uri	si	accesorii	contine:	1.	TERMINAL	BOX	12	WALL	MOUNT	FTTX,	din
plastic	f	rezistent,	SBN-DW-1,	8	x	ADAPTOR	SC-SC	MM	OM3	SIMPLEX.	..............1
buc................156	lei/buc.	2.	Terminal	box	1buc,	metalic,	6	suduri	optice,	4	adaptori	iesire,
tip	conector	SC/PC.	..............1	buc................79	lei/buc.	3.	Pigtail	SC,	fibra	MM	50/125	OM3,
tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	culoare	aqua/turcuaz,	lungime	1,5m.	..............50
buc................7	lei/buc.	4.	Adaptor	SC	MultiMode	pentru	patch	panel	fibra	optica.	..............10
buc................5	lei/buc.	5.	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-MTRJ	50/125	OM3	8m.	..............5
buc................69	lei/buc


